Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Riach - (948595) - Ythan ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.14
2:45.64
2:45.76
2:46.66
2:47.02
2:47.32
2:47.99
2:50.17
2:51.25
2:51.57
2:55.98
3:02.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.64
2:46.66
2:40.14
2:55.98
2:47.02
2:45.76
2:51.57
2:47.99
2:47.32
2:51.25

2:50.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
441
440
433
430
428
423
407
399
397
368
331

WA Pts

441
433
488
368
430
440
397
423
428
399
407

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I I I

Round

H

I I

I I =

Date

02/02/19
28/04/19
03/02/18
02/02/19
29/04/18
01/04/17
30/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
28/05/17
27/05/18
06/03/16

Date

28/04/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
27/05/18
29/04/18
03/02/18
28/05/17
30/04/17
01/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
University of Aberdeen International Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018

North District Age Group Championships

Meet

University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
University of Aberdeen International Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Elgin

Broch
Elgin

Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch

Broch

Club Swam Under
Elgin

Elgin

Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch
Broch

Broch

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:02.14 331 F 06/03/16 North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



