Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Riach - (948595) - Ythan ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.14	488	Н	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen		1
2:45.64	441	Н	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
2:45.76	440	Н	03/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:46.66	433	F	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
2:47.02	430	Н	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:47.32	428	Н	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:47.99	423	Н	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:50.17	407	Н	04/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:51.25	399	F	04/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:51.57	397	F	28/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:55.98	368	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Broch	1
3:02.14	331	F	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.64	441	Н	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
2:46.66	433	F	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
2:40.14	488	Н	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen		1
2:55.98	368	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:47.02	430	Н	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:45.76	440	Н	03/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:51.57	397	F	28/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:47.99	423	Н	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:47.32	428	Н	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:51.25	399	F	04/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Broch	1
2:50.17 Copyright 2024	407 1	Н	04/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Broch Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM!

3:02.14 331 F 06/03/16 North District Age Group Championships

Aberdeen

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024